ADL Uitslagen

BC Calypso
Wuytack Ken

Hendrickx Francois
Van Roosbroeck Albert
Celis Emiel

BC St.Margaretha 3
Jansegers Rudy
Cools Christof

De Prins Frank
Boeykens Patrick
DBC Ons Huis
Vervecken Jozef
Goossens Laurent
Huybens Daniel
Van den Boom Marc
Garage Verhoeven
Van Aken Dirk
Bonjean Marc
Kersemans Marc
Pelgrims Ronny
Haarteam Solana
Scheveneels Jean
Vranckx Francois
Verelst Paul
Vercammen Luc
Olympia Stars
Groetaers Walter
Ceulemans Frank
Goetkint Martine
Vrancken Marc
Starrenhof 2

Van Loon Louis
Wuyts Karel

De Bondt Gilbert
Vanderzande Patrick

Klassement Afddli

New Spant Players
Garage Verhoeven
Starrenhof 2
Olympia Stars

Hof Van Rieth 2

BC St.Margaretha 3
A.B.Catering

The Grey Corner
A.E.J. 2 bvba

Nova 1

Haarteam Solana
DBC The Guard

BC Calypso

DBC Ons Huis

- eelweek 22
- DBC The Guard
15 Wittock Rene 15 15
15 Van Remoortere Johnny 15 12
17 De Mulder Frank 25 17
21 Janssens Marc 28 21
- Noval
15 Van Dijck Rudy 15 9
17 Schellens Marc 17 12
17 De Rijck Danny 25 17
21 Vervoort Eugeen 28 17
- A.E.J. 2 bvba
15 Van Cothem Arnold 13 15
19 Segers Harry 15 16
21 Verreyde Peter 17 9
32 Lommelen Michel 21 32
- Hof Van Rieth 2
13 Cools Olivier 13 13
21 Hoydonckx Marc 15 5
21 Evenepoel Peter 19 15
25 De Clerck Patrick 21 25
- The Grey Corner
17 Van Avermaet Eddy 15 17
17 Stephens Ronny 17 7
17 Stephens Robert 19 17
21 Van Brusselen Freddy 25 19
- A.B.Catering
13 De Bruyn Benny 15 13
15 Jaeken Dirk 15 11
17 Van Hoof Guy 19 17
25 De Busscher Rudy 25 16
- New Spant Players
13 Cruysberghs Francois 17 13
17 Joosen Roger 19 17
25 Immens lvan 21 25
36 Leonidas André 23 36
ng D
22 14 4 4 46 539,26 585,26
22 11 4 7 40 537,70 577,70
22 11 7 4 37 517,36 554,36
22 7 9 6 27 516,77 543,77
22 8 6 8 32 487,59 519,59
22 6 9 7 25 494,34 519,34
22 9 8 5 32 486,73 518,73
22 8 8 6 30 474,41 504,41
22 6 8 8 26 475,70 501,70
22 6 8 8 26 475,10 501,10
22 6 6 10 28 471,83 499,83
22 7 8 7 28 463,98 491,98
22 5 11 6 21 438,80 459,80
22 4 12 6 18 440,10 458,10
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2,46
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8,40
5,05
3,67
7,60
26,42
8,00
2,83
5,19
8,40
23,70
7,20
4,07
6,60
3,83
23,34
6,80
4,70
5,60
4,74
30,70
12 (15) 9,00
18 (20) 8,00
15 (23) 7,40
23 (46) 2,80

12 (32)
15 (34)
18 (27)
28 (53)

15 (21)
17 (21)
19 (20)
28 (42)
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17 (19)
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10 (18)
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17 (14)
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18 (32)
25 (21)
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- 3,60
- 22,62
- 3,05
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- 9,20
-~ 4,09
-~ 4,40
- 28,98
- 6,80
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- 6,68
-~ 4,99
-~ 2,80
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Gemiddelde

0,4688 -- 0,3750
0,3529 -- 0,4412
0,6296 -- 0,6667
0,3962 -- 0,5283
Gemiddelde

0,4286 -- 0,7143
0,5714 -- 0,8095
0,8500 -- 0,9500
0,4048 -- 0,6667
Gemiddelde

0,8333 -- 0,2222
0,5333 -- 0,5000
0,4737 -- 0,8947
1,4545 -- 0,4091
Gemiddelde

0,6500 -- 0,3500
0,3125 -- 0,9375
0,7143 -- 0,9048
1,3889 -- 0,5556
Gemiddelde

0,7083 -- 0,5417
0,5000 -- 1,2143
0,6296 -- 0,4444
0,5000 -- 0,6579
Gemiddelde

0,5000 -- 0,5769
0,4074 -- 0,5556
0,5313 -- 0,5625
0,7619 -- 1,1905
Gemiddelde

0,8667 -- 0,8000
0,8500 -- 0,9000
1,0870 -- 0,6522
0,7826 -- 0,5000



